
Cappuccino, Caffe Latte, Mocha, Double Espresso, 
Americano, Espresso, Regular Coffee

Main Street
Castleknock Village

Dublin 15

01 8228400

www.castellobruno.com
reservations@castellobruno.com



GARLIC BREAD      
Grilled Ciabatta drizzled with Fresh Garlic Butter.
 
BRUSCHETTA      
Crisp Italian Bread with Fresh Garlic, Vine Tomato 
& Torn Basil.

MINESTRONE DI VERDURE     
Traditional Tuscan Vegetable Broth with Garlic Bread.

GARLIC & CHILLI PRAWNS    
Juicy Tiger Prawns sauteed with Fresh Garlic, 
Chillies, White Wine & Herbs.

SPICY CHICKEN WINGS     
Char-grilled Chicken Wings with a Spicy BBQ Sauce.

CHICKEN LIVER PATE       
Delicious Chicken Liver Pate with Warm Italian Toasts.

AVOCADO & SHRIMP COCKTAIL    
Crisp Leaves, Ripe Avocado & Jumbo Shrimp 
Bound in a Tangy Marie Rose Dressing.

DEEP FRIED BRIE      
Golden-fried Organic Brie  with a Red Berry Compote.

DOUGH BALLS
Mini Dough Balls with Garlic Butter & Basil Pesto. 

WARM ASPARAGUS SALAD          
Char-grilled Asparagus with a Balsamic Dressing 
& Fresh Parmesan.

PEAR, SHALLOT & GORGONZOLA TART        
Pastry Cage dressed with Glazed Shallots, 
Ripe Gorgonzola & Caramelised Pear.

BRUNO’S CRAB CAKES     
Tasty Crab & Potato Roesti Cakes drizzled with 
a Light Tomato & Basil Gaspacho.

STUFFED MUSHROOMS

of Creamy Ricotta, Garlic & Herbs.

CHEF’S SOUP OF THE DAY
Our Chef’s Daily Creation from Market Garden 
Vegetables.

ANTIPASTI DI VERDURE           
Selection of Italian Cheeses, Char-grilled 
Vegetables, Olives, Breads & Dips.

ANTIPASTI MASSIMO
Selection of Italian Meats, Cheeses 
& Vegetables, Olives, Breads & Dips.   

€10

€3

€5

€4

€9

€8

€6

€9

€7

€6

€7

€4

€10

€8

€9

€9

€7

€7

CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD
Crisp Romaine Leaves bound in a 
Creamy Dressing with Parmesan Crisps.

ROCKET & GORGONZOLA
Crisp, Tangy Rocket Leaves with a 
Creamy Gorgonzola Dressing.

GOAT’S CHEESE & ROCKET SALAD
Melting Organic Goats Cheese with 
Salad Leaves & Tangy Relish.

FILLET STEAK & BALSAMIC DRESSING
Salad Leaves topped with a sauté of 
Beef Fillet with Balsamic Dressing.

CHARGRILLED TUSCAN VEGETABLES
Zucchini, Aubergine, Bell Peppers & 
Vine Tomatoes.

VINE TOMATO & BUFFALO MOZZARELLA
Classic Italian Salad with Fresh Basil.

€12

€10

€10

€14

Starter Main Starter Main

€15

Starter Main

€15

€8

€8

€12€8

€12€8



€17

€25

€20

CLASSIC  BEEF BURG ER
Prime Irish Beef Burger in a Soft Bap with 
Salad leaves, Tomato, Ballymaloe Relish & Fries.

CAPRESE BURGER
Classic Burger topped with Vine Tomato, 
Buffalo Mozzarella, Basil Pesto with Fries.

CHICKEN & CRISPY BACON BURGER
Toasted Floury Bap with Char-grilled  Breast of Chicken, 
Salad Leaves, Crispy Bacon & French Fries.

LAMB CUTLETS WITH ROSEMARY GRAVY 
Delicious Lamb Cutlets Char-grilled and served 
with a Light Rosemary & Garlic Jus.

GIANT SICILIAN STYLE PRAWNS
Char-grilled Tiger Prawns drizzled  with
Garlic, Lemon & Herb Butter.

FILLET STEAK 8oz. 
8oz Prime Irish Fillet of Hereford Beef 
Char-grilled to your liking.

FILLET 10oz.
10oz Prime Irish Hereford Beef Fillet 
Char-grilled to your liking.

STEAK SAUCES 
Creamy Peppercorn Sauce, Blue Cheese, 
Wild Mushroom & Garlic, Red Wine Gravy, 
Garlic & Herb Butter, Hickory BBQ Sauce.

€11

€12

€16

€12

€12

€16

POLLO DIAVOLA 
Char-grilled Lemon & Pepper Chicken with 
a Spicy Tomato & Garlic Sauce.

LASAGNE VERDI AL FORNO   
Layers of Fresh Pasta, Rich Meaty Bolognese, 
Creamy Bechamel & Melting Parmesan Cheese.

TORTELLINI IN SARCOFAGO 
Tortellini tossed with Pancetta, Snow peas, 
Rich Gorgonzola, Cream & Garden Herbs.

ESCALOPE OF VEAL WITH LEMON & HERB BUTTER

a Light Citrus & Herb Sauce.

SEA BASS WITH SALSA VERDE
Pan-fried Fresh Sea bass drizzled with 
a Chunky Herb Vinaigrette.

VEAL CARDINALE

Mushrooms, White Wine, Cream & Asparagus.

CHICKEN MILANESE 
Delicious  Chicken Supreme in a Crisp Panko Crumb.

TUSCAN VEGETABLE CRUMBLE
Oven-baked treat with Mediterranean 
Vegetables, Vine Tomatoes & Herbs.

POLLO FUNGHETTO

Garlic, White Wine, Cream & Fresh Basil.

CANNELLONI DI RICOTTA E SPINACHI
Pasta stuffed with Leaf Spinach, Creamy Ricotta, 
Fresh Herbs, Creamy Parmesan & Vine Tomato.

€13€12

€12

€15

€15

€12

€12

€16

€12



SANTA SOFIA     
Creamy Sauce with Gorgonzola Cheese, 
Baby Spinach and Crunchy Pine Nuts.

MARE E MONTI      
Fresh Mussels, Wild Mushrooms, Garlic,
Vine Tomatoes & Garden Herbs.

SICILIANA       
Roast Mediterranean Vegetables with Tomatoes, 
White Wine, Garlic & Garden Herbs.

PESTO GENOVESE     
Delicious Pesto with Fresh Basil, Mint, Garlic, 
Pine Nuts & Grated Parmesan Cheese.

ALFREDO      
Creamy Sauce with Freshly Grated Parmesan Cheese.

ARRABIATA      
Vine Tomatoes, Garlic, Fresh Chillies and Basil.

NAPOLETANA      
Classic Italian Sauce with Ripe Tomatoes, 
Garlic & Fresh Garden Herbs.

€11AGLIO OLIO E PEPERONCINO    
Extra Virgin Olive Oil, Garlic & Fresh Chillies.

BOLOGNESE      
Slow cooked Italian Classic with Prime Irish Beef, 
Vine Tomatoes, Garlic, Red Wine & Herbs.

AMATRICIANA      
Spicy Sauce with Red Onions, Smoked Bacon, 
Garlic, Chillies, White Wine, Tomatoes & Herbs.

GAMBERONI      
Juicy Tiger Prawns with  Sweet Red Chillies, Red Onion,  
White Wine, Vine Tomatoes, Torn Basil & Cream.

PESCATORE      
Delicious combination of Clams, Mussels, Prawns 
in a Rich Vine Tomato & Garlic Sauce.

CARBONARA       
Smoked Bacon, Double Cream, Freshly Grated 
Parmesan Cheese & Crushed Black Pepper.

FUNGHETTO      
Pasta tossed with Mushrooms, Fresh Garlic, 
White Wine, Cream & Parmesan Cheese.

Combine your Favourite Pasta with one of our Chef’s Traditional OR Contemporary Regional 
Italian Pasta Sauces. Spaghetti – Penne – Tagiatelle – Rigatoni.

All Pasta made to order. Please ask your Server if you would 

delighted to assist in any manner possible.

€12

€12

€12

€13

€13

€9

€12

€12

€11

€9

€9

€8

€10

TOMATO SALAD 
GREEN SALAD
MIXED SALAD
GARLIC POTATOES
FRENCH FRIES  

CAULIFLOUR CHEESE
SAUTE MUSHROOMS
CHUNKY FRIES
CREAMED SPINACH
GRILLED ASPARAGUS

€3
€4

€3
€3
€3
€3
€3 €4

€3
€3
€3
€4

€3
€3

SAUTE ONIONS
FRENCH BEANS
GARLIC BREAD
GARLIC & PARMESAN MASH
SAUTE POTATOES €4



PIZZA PEPPERONI 
PIZZA MARGARITA
BURGER & FRIES
PASTA ALFREDO
PASTA AL BURRO

CHICKEN STRIPS & FRIES
CHICKEN STRIPS & PASTA
CREAMY MASH & BOLOGNESE
MACCERONI CHEESE
CHEESEBURGER & FRIES  

KID’S ICE CREAM 

All kid’s meals come with a complimentary 
mini water OR fruit juice.

€5
€7

€6
€7

€5

€7
€7

€7
€6
€5

€3

€12

€11

€12

€12

€12

€13

€13

€11

€11

€10

MARGARITA
Classic Pizza with Freshly Grated Italian Mozzarella, 
Vine Tomatoes & Fresh Herbs.

PIZZA DI KATIA 
Crispy Pizza topped with Parma Ham, 
Rocket & Parmesan Shavings.

GOATS CHEESE & CHORIZO 
Full Flavoured Pizza topped with Sweet Chillies, 
Chorizo & Melting Goats Cheese.

CARNE 
Thin, Crispy Pizza topped with Smoked Ham, 
Pepperoni, Chorizo & Char-grilled Chicken.

PEPPERONI 
Delicious Margarita Pizza topped with 
Loads of Spicy Pepperoni.

CARDINALE
Classic Italian Pizza topped with Mushrooms, 
Asparagus and Parmesan Cheese.

TOSCANA 
Roast Peppers, Vine Tomatoes, Red Onion, 
Melting Mozzarella, Rocket & Basil Pesto.

FRUITTI DI MARE  
Classic Pizza topped with Delicious Tiger Prawns,
Mussels, Clams, Shrimp, Garlic & Garden Herbs.

GAMBERONI  
Juicy Tiger Prawns, Garlic & Chilli Compote 
& Sweet Pepper Dressing.

QUATRO FORMAGGIO  
Italian Mozzarella, Ripe Gorgonzola,
Swiss Gruyere & Fresh Parmesan.

FUNGHI 
Crispy Pizza with Vine Tomatoes, Mozzarella, 
Wild Mushrooms, Garlic & Herbs.

BIANCO 
White Pizza with Melting Italian Mozzarella, 
Fresh Garlic, Chilli & Herb Compote.

€9 €11



Mon - Sat 10am  - 12pm

€1.95
€1.25

Fresh Orange Juice, Apple Juice, Cranberry Juice
Pepsi, Pepsi Max, 7Up, 7Up Free, Club Orange
Italian Still Water Italian Sparkling Water
Kid’s Ballygowan, Kids Juice

€2.50
€1.75

Cappuccino, Caffe Latte, Mocha, Double Espresso, 
Americano, Espresso, Regular Coffee

All our beef, lamb, pork & chicken are of Irish Origin. 

No service charge except 10% on parties of 6 or more 
which goes directly to staff. Gratutities at your discretion. 

In the interest of better service bills cannot be individually 
divided. Payment can be made by cash, Visa, Mastercard, 
Laser, American Express or by personal cheque with a valid 
Bank Guarantee Cheque Card. Company Cheques by Prior 
Arrangement Only. 

Thank you for your custom. 

* All available Decaff 

CRISPY BACON & SCRAMBLED EGGS
DANISH, SCONE, CROISSANT, MUFFIN
POACHED EGGS & BACON  
BREAKFAST PIZZA

€7
€2
€7
€12

*MORNING SPECIAL – CAPPUCCINO & PASTRY €3

* All available Decaff 

 

Traditional Tea, Earl Grey, Darjeeling, Peppermint, 
Green Tea, English Ceylon, Camomile, Summer Berries, 
Vita Orange, Asian Leaf, Herbal Garden, Spicy Chai, 
Tea Magica. Assam Special.

€4.50
€4.50
€4.50

Italian Peroni 33cl 
Budvar 33cl
Miller
Erdinger Weissbier 33cl  
Bulmer 33cl 
Guinness  

€4.25
€4.50
€4.50

Our Special Gift Vouchers are always a great present.
Available from 10E upwards and may be redeemed in 
Brasserie 15, Browne’s Steakhouse & Castello Bruno.

TIRAMI SU
APPLE PIE WITH FRESH CREAM
ITALIAN & IRISH CHEESEBOARD
CHEF’S CHEESECAKE
ICE CREAM SUNDAE
WARM CHOCOLATE PUDDING
MERINGUE WITH FRESH FRUITS
SELECTION OF SWISS ICE CREAMS

€6
€6

IRISH COFFEE
BAILEY’S COFFEE
FRENCH COFFEE
CALYPSO COFFEE

€5.95
€5.95

€5.95
€7.50

€4.95
€5.95
€5.95
€5.75

€6
€6


