

Main Street Castleknock Village Dublin 15

01 8228400

www.castellobruno.com reservations@castellobruno.com

Starters

GARLIC BREAD Grilled Ciabatta drizzled with Fresh Garlic Butter.	€3	WARM ASPARAGUS SALAD Char-grilled Asparagus with a Balsamic Dressir & Fresh Parmesan.	ng	€8
BRUSCHETTA Crisp Italian Bread with Fresh Garlic, Vine Tomato & Torn Basil.	€5	PEAR, SHALLOT & GORGONZOLA TART Pastry Cage dressed with Glazed Shallots, Ripe Gorgonzola & Caramelised Pear.		€8
MINESTRONE DI VERDURE	€4			
Traditional Tuscan Vegetable Broth with Garlic Bread.		BRUNO'S CRAB CAKES Tasty Crab & Potato Roesti Cakes drizzled with		€9
GARLIC & CHILLI PRAWNS	€9	a Light Tomato & Basil Gaspacho.		
Juicy Tiger Prawns sauteed with Fresh Garlic,				
Chillies, White Wine & Herbs.		STUFFED MUSHROOMS		€7
		Native Mushrooms with a Delicious Stuffing		
SPICY CHICKEN WINGS	€8	of Creamy Ricotta, Garlic & Herbs.		
Char-grilled Chicken Wings with a Spicy BBQ Sauce.				
		CHEF'S SOUP OF THE DAY		€4
CHICKEN LIVER PATE	€6	Our Chef's Daily Creation from Market Garden		
Delicious Chicken Liver Pate with Warm Italian Toasts.		Vegetables.		
AVOCADO & SHRIMP COCKTAIL	€9			
Crisp Leaves, Ripe Avocado & Jumbo Shrimp	€9		Starter	Main
Bound in a Tangy Marie Rose Dressing.		ANTIPASTI DI VERDURE	€10	€15
bound in a rangy mane rose bressing.		Selection of Italian Cheeses, Char-grilled	CIO	CIS
DEEP FRIED BRIE	€7	Vegetables, Olives, Breads & Dips.		
Golden-fried Organic Brie with a Red Berry Compote.	C/	regetables, olives, breads & bips.		
		ANTIPASTI MASSIMO	€10	€15
DOUGH BALLS	€6	Selection of Italian Meats, Cheeses		
Mini Dough Balls with Garlic Butter & Basil Pesto.		& Vegetables, Olives, Breads & Dips.		

Salads	Starter	Main		Starter	Main
CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD Crisp Romaine Leaves bound in a Creamy Dressing with Parmesan Crisps.	€8	€12	FILLET STEAK & BALSAMIC DRESSING Salad Leaves topped with a sauté of Beef Fillet with Balsamic Dressing.	€9	€14
ROCKET & GORGONZOLA Crisp, Tangy Rocket Leaves with a Creamy Gorgonzola Dressing.	€8	€12	CHARGRILLED TUSCAN VEGETABLES Zucchini, Aubergine, Bell Peppers & Vine Tomatoes.	€7	€10
GOAT'S CHEESE & ROCKET SALAD Melting Organic Goats Cheese with Salad Leaves & Tangy Relish.	€8	€12	VINE TOMATO & BUFFALO MOZZARELLA Classic Italian Salad with Fresh Basil.	€7	€10

Grills

CLASSIC BEEF BURG ER Prime Irish Beef Burger in a Soft Bap with Salad leaves, Tomato, Ballymaloe Relish & Fries.	€11	GIANT SICILIAN STYLE PRAWNS Char-grilled Tiger Prawns drizzled with Garlic, Lemon & Herb Butter.	€17
CAPRESE BURGER Classic Burger topped with Vine Tomato, Buffalo Mozzarella, Basil Pesto with Fries.	€12	FILLET STEAK 8oz. 8oz Prime Irish Fillet of Hereford Beef Char-grilled to your liking.	€20
CHICKEN & CRISPY BACON BURGER Toasted Floury Bap with Char-grilled Breast of Chicken, Salad Leaves, Crispy Bacon & French Fries.	€12	FILLET 10oz. 10oz Prime Irish Hereford Beef Fillet Char-grilled to your liking.	€25
LAMB CUTLETS WITH ROSEMARY GRAVY Delicious Lamb Cutlets Char-grilled and served with a Light Rosemary & Garlic Jus.	€16	STEAK SAUCES Creamy Peppercorn Sauce, Blue Cheese, Wild Mushroom & Garlic, Red Wine Gravy, Garlic & Herb Butter, Hickory BBQ Sauce.	

Old Favourites

POLLO DIAVOLA Char-grilled Lemon & Pepper Chicken with a Spicy Tomato & Garlic Sauce.	€12	VEAL CARDINALE Pan-fried Medallions of Veal finished with Mushrooms, White Wine, Cream & Asparagus.	€16
LASAGNE VERDI AL FORNO Layers of Fresh Pasta, Rich Meaty Bolognese, Creamy Bechamel & Melting Parmesan Cheese.	€12	CHICKEN MILANESE Delicious Chicken Supreme in a Crisp Panko Crumb.	€13
		TUSCAN VEGETABLE CRUMBLE	€12
TORTELLINI IN SARCOFAGO Tortellini tossed with Pancetta, Snow peas, Rich Gorgonzola, Cream & Garden Herbs.	€12	Oven-baked treat with Mediterranean Vegetables, Vine Tomatoes & Herbs.	
		POLLO FUNGHETTO	€12
ESCALOPE OF VEAL WITH LEMON & HERB BUTTER Tender Escalope of Veal Fillet finished with a Light Citrus & Herb Sauce.	€15	Tender Chicken Breast finished with Mushrooms, Garlic, White Wine, Cream & Fresh Basil.	
5		CANNELLONI DI RICOTTA E SPINACHI	€12
SEA BASS WITH SALSA VERDE Pan-fried Fresh Sea bass drizzled with a Chunky Herb Vinaigrette.	€15	Pasta stuffed with Leaf Spinach, Creamy Ricotta, Fresh Herbs, Creamy Parmesan & Vine Tomato.	

Pasta

Combine your Favourite Pasta with one of our Chef's Traditional OR Contemporary Regional Italian Pasta Sauces. Spaghetti – Penne – Tagiatelle – Rigatoni.

AGLIO OLIO E PEPERONCINO Extra Virgin Olive Oil, Garlic & Fresh Chillies.	€9	SANTA SOFIA Creamy Sauce with Gorgonzola Cheese, Baby Spinach and Crunchy Pine Nuts.	€11
BOLOGNESE	€12		
Slow cooked Italian Classic with Prime Irish Beef, Vine Tomatoes, Garlic, Red Wine & Herbs.		MARE E MONTI Fresh Mussels, Wild Mushrooms, Garlic,	€12
AMATRICIANA	C12	Vine Tomatoes & Garden Herbs.	
AMATRICIANA	€12	SICILIANA	€11
Spicy Sauce with Red Onions, Smoked Bacon, Garlic, Chillies, White Wine, Tomatoes & Herbs.		Roast Mediterranean Vegetables with Tomatoes, White Wine, Garlic & Garden Herbs.	€11
GAMBERONI	€13		
Juicy Tiger Prawns with Sweet Red Chillies, Red Onion, White Wine, Vine Tomatoes, Torn Basil & Cream.		PESTO GENOVESE Delicious Pesto with Fresh Basil, Mint, Garlic, Pine Nuts & Grated Parmesan Cheese.	€10
PESCATORE	€13		
Delicious combination of Clams, Mussels, Prawns in a Rich Vine Tomato & Garlic Sauce.		ALFREDO Creamy Sauce with Freshly Grated Parmesan Cheese.	€9
CARBONARA	€12	ARRABIATA	CO
Smoked Bacon, Double Cream, Freshly Grated Parmesan Cheese & Crushed Black Pepper.	612	Vine Tomatoes, Garlic, Fresh Chillies and Basil.	€9
Tallingual Chicoco of Gracinea Elacit Coppen		NAPOLETANA	€8
FUNGHETTO Pasta tossed with Mushrooms, Fresh Garlic, White Wine, Cream & Parmesan Cheese.	€12	Classic Italian Sauce with Ripe Tomatoes, Garlic & Fresh Garden Herbs.	



All Pasta made to order. Please ask your Server if you would like any modifications to the above recipes. Our Chefs will be delighted to assist in any manner possible.

Sides

TOMATO SALAD	€3	CAULIFLOUR CHEESE	€4	SAUTE ONIONS	€3
GREEN SALAD	€3	SAUTE MUSHROOMS	€3	FRENCH BEANS	€4
MIXED SALAD	€3	CHUNKY FRIES	€3	GARLIC BREAD	€3
GARLIC POTATOES	€3	CREAMED SPINACH	€3	GARLIC & PARMESAN MASH	€3
FRENCH FRIES	€3	GRILLED ASPARAGUS	€4	SAUTE POTATOES	€4

Pizza

MARGARITA Classic Pizza with Freshly Grated Italian Mozzarella, Vine Tomatoes & Fresh Herbs.	€9	TOSCANA Roast Peppers, Vine Tomatoes, Red Onion, Melting Mozzarella, Rocket & Basil Pesto.	€11
PIZZA DI KATIA Crispy Pizza topped with Parma Ham, Rocket & Parmesan Shavings.	€12	FRUITTI DI MARE Classic Pizza topped with Delicious Tiger Prawns, Mussels, Clams, Shrimp, Garlic & Garden Herbs.	€13
GOATS CHEESE & CHORIZO Full Flavoured Pizza topped with Sweet Chillies, Chorizo & Melting Goats Cheese.	€12	GAMBERONI Juicy Tiger Prawns, Garlic & Chilli Compote & Sweet Pepper Dressing.	€13
CARNE Thin, Crispy Pizza topped with Smoked Ham, Pepperoni, Chorizo & Char-grilled Chicken.	€12	QUATRO FORMAGGIO Italian Mozzarella, Ripe Gorgonzola, Swiss Gruyere & Fresh Parmesan.	€11
PEPPERONI Delicious Margarita Pizza topped with Loads of Spicy Pepperoni.	€11	FUNGHI Crispy Pizza with Vine Tomatoes, Mozzarella, Wild Mushrooms, Garlic & Herbs.	€11
CARDINALE Classic Italian Pizza topped with Mushrooms, Asparagus and Parmesan Cheese.	€12	BIANCO White Pizza with Melting Italian Mozzarella, Fresh Garlic, Chilli & Herb Compote.	€10

Children's Menu

PIZZA PEPPERONI	€7	CHICKEN STRIPS & FRIES	€7
PIZZA MARGARITA	€5	CHICKEN STRIPS & PASTA	€7
BURGER & FRIES	€7	CREAMY MASH & BOLOGNESE	€5
PASTA ALFREDO	€6	MACCERONI CHEESE	€6
PASTA AL BURRO	€5	CHEESEBURGER & FRIES	€7
		KID'S ICE CREAM	€3



All kid's meals come with a complimentary mini water OR fruit juice.

Dessert

TIRAMI SU	€5.95
APPLE PIE WITH FRESH CREAM	€5.95
ITALIAN & IRISH CHEESEBOARD	€7.50
CHEF'S CHEESECAKE	€5.95
ICE CREAM SUNDAE	€4.95
WARM CHOCOLATE PUDDING	€5.95
MERINGUE WITH FRESH FRUITS	€5.95
SELECTION OF SWISS ICE CREAMS	€5.75

Breakfast Mon - Sat 10am - 12pm

CRISPY BACON & SCRAMBLED EGGS	€7
DANISH, SCONE, CROISSANT, MUFFIN	€2
POACHED EGGS & BACON	€7
BREAKFAST PIZZA	€12
*MORNING SPECIAL - CAPPUCCINO & PASTRY	€3

Soft Drinks & Juices

Fresh Orange Juice, Apple Juice, Cranberry Juice	€2.50
Pepsi, Pepsi Max, 7Up, 7Up Free, Club Orange	€1.75
Italian Still Water Italian Sparkling Water	€1.95
Kid's Ballygowan, Kids Juice	€1.25

Payment & Billing

All our beef, lamb, pork & chicken are of Irish Origin. Produced in Ireland by certified producers.

No service charge except 10% on parties of 6 or more which goes directly to staff. Gratutities at your discretion.

In the interest of better service bills cannot be individually divided. Payment can be made by cash, Visa, Mastercard, Laser, American Express or by personal cheque with a valid Bank Guarantee Cheque Card. Company Cheques by Prior Arrangement Only.

Thank you for your custom.

Liqueur Coffees

IRISH COFFEE	€6
BAILEY'S COFFEE	€6
FRENCH COFFEE	€6
CALYPSO COFFEE	€6
	* All available Decaff

Caffe Menu €2.75

Cappuccino, Caffe Latte, Mocha, Double Espresso, Americano, Espresso, Regular Coffee

* All available Decaff

Teas & Infusions €2.75

Traditional Tea, Earl Grey, Darjeeling, Peppermint, Green Tea, English Ceylon, Camomile, Summer Berries, Vita Orange, Asian Leaf, Herbal Garden, Spicy Chai, Tea Magica. Assam Special.

Beers

Italian Peroni 33cl	€4.25
Budvar 33cl	€4.50
Miller	€4.50
Erdinger Weissbier 33cl	€4.50
Bulmer 33cl	€4.50
Guinness	€4.50

Gift Vouchers

Our Special Gift Vouchers are always a great present. Available from 10E upwards and may be redeemed in Brasserie 15, Browne's Steakhouse & Castello Bruno.